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COURT FILE NUMBER: 25-2565145 

COURT COURT OF QUEEN’S BENCH OF ALBERTA 

JUDICIAL CENTRE: CALGARY 

 IN THE MATTER OF THE BANKRUPTCY OF 
GIANT GROSMONT PETROLEUMS LTD. 

APPLICANT BDO CANADA LIMITED 

DOCUMENT SERVICE LIST  
 

Party  Role   
BDO CANADA LIMITED 
903 – 8 Avenue SW, Suite 620 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0P7 

Attention:  Marc Kelly 
makelly@bdo.ca  

Trustee 

BENNETT JONES LLP 
Barristers and Solicitors 
4500 Bankers Hall East 
855 - 2 Street SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 4K7 
 
Attention:  Keely Cameron and Sam Denstedt 
cameronk@bennettjones.com  
denstedtsa@bennettjones.com  

Counsel for the Trustee 

ALBERTA ENERGY REGULATOR 
Suite 1000, 250 – 5 Street SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 0R4 
 
Attention: Candice Ross and Scott Poitras 
Candice.Ross@aer.ca  
Scott.Poitras@aer.ca  

 

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED 
2100, 855 – 2nd Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 4J8 
 
Attention: Jelena Molnar 
jelena.molnar@cnrl.com  
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CENOVUS ENERGY INC. 
PO Box 766, 225 – 6th Ave. SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0M5 
 
Attention: Kathy Ruhe 
kathy.ruhe@cenovus.com  

 

OFFICE OF SUPERINTENDENT OF 
BANKRUPTCY  
 
Attention: Mark Skiba 
mark.skiba@ised-isde.gc.ca  
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